=

3
H

L}
LYy

2 AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: X
Center Grove Elementary School Fire DATE: 12/15/2017 ARCHITECT: [X]
Alarm System Replacement '

25 School House Road CONTRACTOR:
Randolph, New Jersey 07869 FIELD: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 7245 '

Open Systems Integrators, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: 5/22/2017 OTHER: (]

207D Woodward Road CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Manalapan, NJ 07726

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Scope Of Work - Install (2) Wall mount strobe lights at bathroom adjacent to Nurses offic and (1) pull station at the existing door

N the COTIAOL ..eovieviiiiicreieecree e see e $2,857.45

Amount to be deducted from Allowance.............coeeverervenenan $1,370.13
Amount of this Change Order.........coouevmeverenierccniiriinnnns $2,857.45
Remaining Balance of AIIOWANCE ......cccereerireeerenneeinrecrnseninerenes $0.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 321.480.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 321,480.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1487.32
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 322,967.32

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Parette Somjen Architects Open Systems Integrators, Inc. Randolph Township Schools

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

439 Route 46 East, Rockaway, NJ 07866 207D Woodward Road, Manalapan, NJ 25 Schoolhouse Road , Randolph, New
07726 Jersey 07869

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Kellen Chapin, AIA Paul Facciolo Gerald Eckert

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®

Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any

portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was

produced by AlA software at 10:02:28 on 12/20/2017 under Order No.2137635568_1 which expires on 06/12/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (879711817)
FFT Exh.4 12-21-17





